Features
Low  Excess Loss Fiber Optics Components
High Return Loss Research
High Extinction Ratio Telecom
Excellent Environmental Stability Fiber Laser
Compact Package
Unit
nm 532 630 780 850 980 1064 1310 1550 2000

Unit:mm
Ref 54
Ordering Information
PMVOA-①①-②②-③③-④④-⑤-⑥
①①: Wavelength ③③: Connector Type ⑤: Fiber Type
 532 - 532nm  1A- FC/UPC  1C - PM1950 Fiber
 63 - 630nm  2A - FC/APC  2A - PM1550 Fiber
 78 - 780nm  3D - SC/UPC  3A - PM1310 Fiber
 85 - 850nm  4D - SC/APC  4A - PM980 Fiber
 98 - 980nm                                                        N - None  5A - PM850 Fiber
 06 - 1064nm                                                        SS - Specify  6C - PM780 Fiber
  31 - 1310nm                                                        7C - PM630 Fiber
 55 - 1550nm                                                       ④④: Fiber Jacket  8C - PM460 Fiber
 20 - 2000nm                                                        B - Bare Fiber  SS - Specify
 SS - Specify  C - 900um Losse tube (Red)
 D - 900um Losse tube (Blue) ⑥: Fiber Length
②②: Adjustment Mode  E - 900um Losse tube (Black) 0.8 - 0.8m
 S2 - By Screw  R - 3mm Cable (Blue) S - Specify
 H2 - By Hand  S - Specify